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Business Closures

HEMPSTEAD County

KEITH POWELL PHOTOGRAPHY
3609 HIGHWAY 278 E
HOPE, AR 718016137

MR B'S SPECTACULAR FIREWORKS
525 N HERVEY ST
HOPE, AR 718013435

MR B'S SPECTACULAR FIREWORKS
WALMART & GENISIS
HOPE, AR 718010000

SPUDS & MORE
3582 HWY 278
HOPE, AR 718010000

THOMAS RAY SZWANKOWSKI
4669 HIGHWAY 29 N
HOPE, AR 718019519

YELLOW ROSE JANITORIAL
104 REDBUD ST
NASHVILLE, AR 718529318
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Date Closed
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Date Served
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Date Served
Date Closed
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Date Served
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10/08/2016
11/17/2016
68312808-SLS

01/27/2011
11/28/2011
12122239-SLS

01/27/2011
11/28/2011
12122239-SLS

05/27/2009
07/08/2009
00290415-SLS

04/13/2009
06/15/2009
00273364-SLS

05/01/2006
01/31/2007
00276259-SLS



